CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 37

2017
VEEK 3rd QIR
37 TO DATE

93, 829 1, 004, 618
11, 757 119, 637

105, 586 1,124, 255

39,972 442,564
10, 924 109, 111
8,238 89, 963
5, 850 53, 554
2,504 27,280
3,195 31,731
2,125 21,023
8, 057 78, 975
2,335 26, 106
1,409 15, 628
5,974 60, 854
1, 645 17, 500
3, 597 39, 465
640 6, 283
411 4,522

72 748

634 4,862
624 8,116
456 4,727
2,357 24, 487

BNSF RAI LWAY

3, 309, 796
385, 287

3, 695, 083

1, 363, 549
413, 186
313, 036
189, 111
100, 860

92,619
69, 982
249, 893
79,113
50, 523
229,018
59, 760
132,174
21,484
13, 587

2,217
14,913
23,223
18, 464
93, 281

WEEK ENDI NG SEPTEMBER 16, 2017
WEEK ENDI NG SEPTEMBER 17, 2016

2016
VEEK 3rd QIR
37 TO DATE
85, 773 930, 203
10, 583 107, 508

96, 356 1,037,711

41, 259 436, 320
11, 597 142, 647
8,124 88, 856
4,411 50, 501
2,651 27,749
1,799 23, 882
1, 447 18, 153
5, 818 60, 604
2,510 25,942
1,384 15, 637
7,879 78, 155
1,545 17,089
3,417 37,370
460 4,561
356 4,133

83 848

471 4,836
751 7,613
763 6,516
2,673 30, 729

3,118, 537
367, 246

3, 485, 783

1, 201, 986
414,669
312, 662
171, 868

95, 795
81, 339
62, 562
192, 071
79, 064
51, 323
273, 637
59, 653
129, 908
16, 749
13, 545
3,180
15, 805
23,795
18, 954
96, 633

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  3rd QTR YEAR
37 TO DATE  TO DATE
9.39 % 8.00 % 6.13 %
11.09 % 11.28 % 4.91 %
9.58 % 8.34 % 6.00 %
(3.12)%  1.43 % 13.44 %
(5.80)% (23.51)% (0.36)%
1.40°%  1.25 % 0.12" %
32.62 %  6.05 % 10.03 %
(5.55)% (1.69)% 5.29 %
77.60 % 32.87 % 13.87 %
46.86 % 15.81 % 11.86 %
38.48 % 30.31 % 30.10 %
(6.97)%  0.63 % 0.06 %
1.81°% (0.06)% (1.56)%
(24.18)% (22.14)% (16.31) %
47°%  2.41 % 0.18 %
5.27 % 5.61 % 1.74 %
39.13 % 37.75 % 28.27 %
15.45 %  9.41 % 0.31 %
(13.25)% (11.79)% (30.28) %
34.61 %  0.54 % (5.64)%
(16.91)%  6.61 % (2.40)%
(40.24)% (27.46)% (2.59)%
(11.82)% (20.31)% (3.47)%
1.63 % (1.35)% 6.48 %
5.54 % 3.39 % 6.24 %



